
ATTACII-NIIiN'T - I
(Sec rcsu.!:' tiil!-A

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

lb Bc Iilled,!l .lploadcd on PIRA Wcbsirc ln ltcspcot ofAll
Public ConlriLcts of Works. services and Coocls \\rorth

NAIIIE OF THE ORGAN IZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT,

TITLE OF CONTRACT,

TENDER NUMBER,

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT.

TENDER VALUE.

ENGINEER'S ESTI[/]ATE

(for civilWorks only)

ESTIMATED COIVIPLETION PERIOD,

WHETHER THE PROCUREIVlENT WAS

INCULED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT

HQ Karachi Loqistic Area

Federal Govt

Goat/Sheep'
2BtR)tK12023t2024 ''

Gpat rs-bcep8eh-EilfadltrErlsupplv'
Area

86.122 (Mn\ /
Not Applicable

PLAN?

ADVERTISEN/]ENT:

(i) PPRA Website.

(Federal Agencies)

TS503287EMiscltem s/Tender Publish '15 Februaw 2023 '
(if yes give date an PPRA's tender number)

Dailv Nawa-i-Waqt & The News dated 15 F

(if yes gives names of newspapers and dates)

TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TIIVE). qQ-Mar 2023 at 1'100 [o]-r(s ./
NATURE OF PURCHASE. Local

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (if any). N<r

NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUI\i]ENTS SOLD. 03 -
(Attach list of Buyers)

h, kq, / )r''"t

|illv Million or More

01 Julv 2023 to 30 June 2024

YES

(iD News Papers.

\l



WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS YES

INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUIMENTS,

(lf yes enclose a copy).

WHETHR BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS Not applicable

INCLUDED IN BIDDING / TEDNDER DOCUI\4ENTS,

(lf yes enclose a copy).

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE_ONE ENVELOP PROCEDURE

b) SIGNGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREIVENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EMERGENCY, DIRECT oONTRACTING

NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC)

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY. Chief of L istlcs SIaiF

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\i]PENTENT AUTHORITY WAS OB IAINED FOR

USING A IVETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING Not ap licable

NUIV]BER OF BIDS RECEIVED. 03 -
WHETHERTHE SUCCESSFUL BIDDERWAS LOWEST BIDDER, YES

WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED. YES -



,\TT^CIIlll,,l'l - II
(Sec rcsu[!i0n 2)

PUBLIC PITOCU IIEME,NT I{EGULATOIIY
AUl'HOITITY (PPRA)

CONTITACT AWARD PROFORMA - II
To Be Filled ADd tl|loaded ou PPI{A Wcbsite lrr.!!C!p!!!_q!A[

l'.rh|. ( or,i,,et.,,l \\ ,,tl \. icr \ t.cs iln,l Gr)ods Worth
i i n \1

03

i,4/S lvadina Poultrv Farm, House No. 152/B, Block X, Scheme No. 2, Grrlshan-e-lqbal
Tehsil & District Rahim Yar Khan

i RANKING OF SUCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e 1st, 2nd,3'd, EVALUATED BtD).

1"1 Lowesl Bidders

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?).

Goat / Sheeo Rahim Yar Khan Suoplv reouired to be procured for Armv l.roops /
IN CASE EXTENSION WAS IVIADE IN RESPONSE TIME. WHA t WERETHE

REASONS (Briefly descnbe) Not applicablc

WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT

THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS, YES

DATE oF CONTRACT SIGNING. 22 June 2023 /
(Attach a copy of agreement)

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE. Details attached as Der aooendix I

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy of the bid evalualion report) Not aoplicable

ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(if yes result thereof)

Nit

ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
DOCUMENTS N'I
(lf yes give details)

DEVIATION FROI\,1 OUALI FICATION CRITERIA,
(lf yes give details)

SPECIAL CONDITIONS. lF Any.
(Give Brief Description)

IN THE TENDF NOTICE /

NUMBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER,

Nit

Nit



ADrrendix I

RATES OF GOAT / SHEEP RAHIM YAR KHAN SUPPLY AREA

Rates per 100 Kgs

39500.00

Status

Registered

Ser Items

Rates of SSD ASC Chhor Supply Area

1 Goat / Sheep 39000.00

2

3

39500.00

Rates of Line March

Goat / Sheep

Rates of Supply Point Surrian

Goat / Sheep

4

5

39500.00

39500.00

Goat / Sheep

Rates of Supply Point Jarray Wala

Rates of Supply Point Feroza

Goat / Sheep

Ser Name of Firm

1 N//S [iladina Poultry Farn'r

2

3

l\i1ls Salam Ud Din & Company

M/S Dawood Fresh & Hygienic

LIST OF BUYERS

,1
,, l

I


